
Bi-Monthly Pay (10 Month-Classified-Salary) Except JPK
This pay schedule is for all classified 10 month staff (except JPK) who are paid salary. Please see your 

bookkeeper if you are unsure which category you are in.
Month Leave Period Dates Pay Period Dates Pay Date

August 2024
A - - -

B Sunday, July 28 thru Saturday, August 10 August 19 - August 30 8/28/2024

September 2024
A Sunday, August 11 thru Saturday, August 31 September 1 - September 13 9/13/2024

B Sunday, September 1 thru Saturday, September 14 September 16 - September 30 9/27/2024

October 2024
A Sunday, September 15 thru Saturday, September 28 October 1 - October 18 10/15/2024

B Sunday, September 29 thru Saturday, October 12 October 21 - October 31 10/28/2024

November 2024
A Sunday, October 13 thru Saturday, October 26 November 1 - Novermber 15 11/15/2024

B Sunday, October 27 thru Saturday, November 9 November 18 - November 29 11/26/2024

December 2024
A Sunday, November 10 thru Saturday, November 23 December 2 - December 13 12/13/2024

B Sunday, November 24 thru Saturday, December 7 December 16 - December 27 12/23/2024

January 2025
A Sunday, December 8 thru Saturday December 21 December 30 - January 10 1/15/2025

B Sunday, December 22 thru Saturday, January 11 January 13 - January 24 1/28/2025

February 2025
A Sunday, January 12 thru Saturday, January 25 January 27 - February 7 2/14/2025

B Sunday, January 26 thru Saturday, February 8 February 10 - February 21 2/26/2025

March 2025
A Sunday, February 9 thru Saturday, February 22 February 24 - March 7 3/14/2025

B Sunday, February 23 thru Saturday, March 8 March 10 - March 21 3/28/2025

April 2025
A Sunday, March 9 thru Saturday, March 29 March 24 - April 4 4/15/2025

B Sunday, March 30 thru Saturday, April 12 April 7 - April 18 4/28/2025

May 2025
A Sunday, April 13 thru Saturday, May 3 April 21 - May 9 5/15/2025

B Sunday, May 4 thru Saturday, May 17 May 12 - May 31 5/28/2025

June 2025
A Sunday, May 18 thru Saturday, May 31 June 2 - June 13 6/13/2025

B Sunday June 1 thru Saturday, June 14 - 6/20/2025

Board Approved 6/27/2024


